TIME TABLE

FY B.COM, SEM-II & SY B.COM, SEM-1V, SEE APRIL. 2023

(Timings:- 2.00 to 4.00 pm)

Date Day FY B.COM (Regular & Repeat) SY B.COM (Regular & Repeat)
26/04/2023 | Wednesday Introduction to Marketing
27/04/2023 Thursday Fundamentals of Investment
28/04/2023 Priday Financial Statement. Analysis &
Interpretation
29-04/2023 Saturday Income Tax
02/05/2023 Tuesday Managerial Economics
03/05/2023 | Wednesday Accounting for Service Organizations
04/05/2023 Thursday Commercial Arithmetic-I1
SEC-2
06/05/2023 Saturday Collective Bargaining & Negotiation
Skills/ Companies Act & IPR Law
08/05/2023 Monday Environmental Studies-II
GE 5-
Event Management/Rural Mktg/
09/05/2023 Tuesday Business Environment-II/Business
Research Methods/E-Commerce&: E-
Accounting
Generic Elective 2: Computer
Applications II/Service Marketing /
10/05/2023 | Wednesday T(f)lfrism & Hosp. Mgnt/Banking-%I/
Specialised Accounting,
GE 6-
Indian Economy/Economic Survey &
Hitares Haday Union Budget/galesmanship & Szﬂes
Megnt
Kindly Note:-

* All papers will start from 2.00 pm
* Duration for Environmental Studies Paper: 60 minutes.

Dr. Lira M. Gama
Convenor, Examination Committee

Prof. Prita D. Mallya
Professér & Principal




